© 2022 LitePoint, A Teradyne Company.
All rights reserved.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
IQcore-5G
5G Network Emulator
ES France - Département RF & Hyperfréquences - 127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches
Tél. 01 47 95 99 60 - Fax. 01 47 01 16 22 - e-mail: hyper@es-france.com - Site Web: www.es-france.com
IQcore-5G Technical Specifications 2

Mechanical shock ASTM D3332-99
Warranty 12 months hardware & software updates
Order Codes
Code Product
0100-5GSG-001 IQcore-5G Signaling Baseband Unit
0100-5GSG-003 IQFR1-5G Sub-6GHz Test System
0100-IG5G-025 IQgig-5GS Model B (2 port - FR2 Signaling System)
0100-IG5G-026 IQgig-5GS Model B (4 port - FR2 Signaling System)
0150-5GSG-001 IQ5041 FR1 NSA/SA RF Chamber
0300-5GSG-001 5G Non-Standalone Mode License
0300-5GSG-002 5G Standalone Mode License
0300-5GSG-004 5G End User Exp Test License
0300-5GSG-005 5G 3GPP SW License
0300-5GSG-006 5G Multicell Signaling License
0300-5GSG-007 5G FR1 MIMO SW License
0100-CELL-001 IQcell LTE Anchor
ES France - Département RF & Hyperfréquences - 127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches
Tél. 01 47 95 99 60 - Fax. 01 47 01 16 22 - e-mail: hyper@es-france.com - Site Web: www.es-france.com
TRADEMARKS